Item No. qty / pcs size / mm 20GP 40GP 40HQ
YYJ-R011-18 18 Φ47 X 1500 1.69 110L 58 129 144
YYJ-R011-20 20 Φ47 X 1500 1.88 130L 53 118 133
YYJ-R011-24 24 Φ47 X 1500 2.26 160L 43 97 108
YYJ-R011-30 30 Φ47 X 1500 2.83 200L 35 77 87
YYJ-R011-36 36 Φ47 X 1500 3.40 250L 30 68 75
YYJ-R012-18 18 Φ58 X 1800 2.36 180L 39 82 96
YYJ-R012-20 20 Φ58 X 1800 2.62 200L 34 72 84
YYJ-R012-24 24 Φ58 X 1800 3.15 240L 31 65 77
YYJ-R012-30 30 Φ58 X 1800 3.95 300L 22 50 58
YYJ-R012-36 36 Φ58 X 1800 4.75 360L 16 40 43
Commodity
Material
Thickness
Working Temp. 99 Celsius degree